Small menu

from 2 pmto 6 pm

Green salad \'s
Various leaf salad

Mixed salad \'s

Various leafy salads | Carrots | Fennel | Beets
Parsnips | Cucumbers

Winter salad «Bodenhaus»

Lamb's lettuce | Red cabbage | Pears | Oranges | Marinated pumpkin |

Nut and seed crumble | Ricotta from the Spliigen alpine dairy |
Pomegranate vinaigrette

Please choose one of our house dressings:
Italian V, French, Pomegranate vinaigrette

Barley soup «Bodenhaus»
Rolled barley | Diced vegetables | Potatoes | Meat filling
Cream with chives — also available without

Pumpkin cream
Roasted pumpkin seeds
Homemade crispy sausage - also available without

«Ribollita Toscana» V
Cannellini beans | Kale | Swiss chard | Savoy cabbage | Potatoes
Carrots | Celery | Onions | Garlic | Tomato paste

«Bodenhaus» Plattli

Dry-cured beef | Raw ham | «Salsiz» sausage |
Cheese from the Spliigen dairy

«Biindner» Plattli
Dry-cured beef| Cheese from the Spliigen dairy

Home-made Capuns

Gratinated with white wine sauce | Creamy cheese from the Spliigen dairy

Cured ham chips

Home-made vegetarian Capuns “’

Gratinated with white wine sauce | Creamy cheese from the Spliigen dairy

semi-dried tomatoes
All prices are in CHF and include VAT.

Portion

large
small

large
small

large
small

large
half

large
half

large
small

large
small

9.50
7.50

10.50
8.50

23.50
18.50

14.50
9.50

12.50

11.50
7.50

29.50

29.50

28.50
23.50

27.50
22.50



Vegetable lasagna \'s @
Lentil ragout | Soy béchamel sauce | Vegan gluten-free pasta | Tofu

Tagliatelle «kamatriciana»
Homemade fresh pasta | Guanciale bacon | Tomato sauce
Onions | Pecorino cheese «Romano»

Breaded veal schnitzel
French fries | Vegetables

Breaded pork schnitzel
French fries | Vegetables

Grilled veal sausage
French fries | Onion sauce

Sandwiches

Cured ham

Salami

Dry-cured beef

Veggie with tomato | Cheese | Salad W

Dessert

Red wine pears «Bodenhaus»
Orange and sheep cream cheese | Dried fruit crumble

«Classic» tiramisu
Savoiardi | Mascarpone | Egg

Chocolate rum cake «warm heart» (waiting time 12 minutes)
Vanilla sauce

Vermicelles
Meringues | Cream

Sorbet variation
Lime | Plum | Mango-Passion Fruit

Iced coffee «Bodenhaus»
Mocha Ice Cream | Cream

Coupe Denmark
Vanilla ice cream | Chocolate sauce | Cream

Nesselrode Coupe
Vermicelles | Vanilla ice cream | Meringues | Cream

All prices are in CHF and include VAT.

large
half

large

half

large
half

large
half

large

large
small

large
small

large
small

large
small

large
small

24.50
14.50

28.50

16.50

38.50
22.00

32.50
18.00

18.50

9.50
8.50
12.50

9.50

11.50

12.50

13.50

12.50

9.50

12.50
9.50

11.50
8.50

12.50
9.50

13.50
10.50



Declaration of origin

Beef Spligen / Grisons-Switzerland
Veal Spligen / Grisons-Switzerland
Pork Switzerland

Dry-cured beef, Salsiz» Spligen / Grisons-Switzerland
Cured ham Spligen / Grisons-Switzerland
Sausage Spligen / Grisons-Switzerland
Cheese Spligen / Grisons-Switzerland
Baked goods Spligen / Grisons-Switzerland

W - vegetarian
VY =vegan
= gluten-free

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please inform our staff. They will be happy to provide you with a valid alternative.
Despite our utmost care, possible contamination cannot be ruled out. Thank you for your understanding.

All prices are in CHF and include VAT.



