Small menu

from 2 pm to 6 pm

	Portion	
Green salad 🗸	large	9.50
Various leaf salad	small	7.50
Mixed salad V	launa	10.50
Various leafy salads Carrots Fennel Beets	large small	10.50 8.50
Parsnips Cucumbers		
Winter salad «Bodenhaus»	large small	23.50
Lamb's lettuce Red cabbage Pears Oranges Marinated pumpkin Nut and seed crumble Ricotta from the Splügen alpine dairy	SIIIdii	18.50
Pomegranate vinaigrette		
Please choose one of our house dressings: Italian $\sqrt{\ }$, French, Pomegranate vinaigrette		
italian • , French, Fornegranate vinalgrette		
Barley soup «Bodenhaus»	large	14.50
Rolled barley Diced vegetables Potatoes Meat filling	half	9.50
Cream with chives – also available without		
Pumpkin cream		12.50
Roasted pumpkin seeds		
Homemade crispy sausage - also available without		
«Ribollita Toscana» 🗸	lawaa	11.50
Cannellini beans Kale Swiss chard Savoy cabbage Potatoes	large half	11.50 7.50
Carrots Celery Onions Garlic Tomato paste		
«Bodenhaus» Plättli		29.50
Dry-cured beef Raw ham «Salsiz» sausage Cheese from the Splügen dairy		
sheese from the sprager dairy		
«Bündner» Plättli		29.50
Dry-cured beef Cheese from the Splügen dairy		
Home-made Capuns	large	28.50
Gratinated with white wine sauce Creamy cheese from the Splügen dairy	small	23.50
Cured ham chips		
Home-made vegetarian Capuns 💜	large	27.50
Gratinated with white wine sauce Creamy cheese from the Splügen dairy	small	22.50
semi-dried tomatoes		

Vegetable lasagna √ ⊕ Lentil ragout Soy béchamel sauce Vegan gluten-free pasta Tofu	large half	24.50 14.50
Tagliatelle «amatriciana» Homemade fresh pasta Guanciale bacon Tomato sauce Onions Pecorino cheese «Romano»	large half	28.50 16.50
Breaded veal schnitzel French fries Vegetables	large half	38.50 22.00
Breaded pork schnitzel French fries Vegetables	large half	32.50 18.00
Grilled veal sausage French fries Onion sauce	large	18.50
Sandwiches Cured ham Salami Dry-cured beef Veggie with tomato Cheese Salad ✓		9.50 8.50 12.50 9.50
Dessert		
Red wine pears «Bodenhaus» Orange and sheep cream cheese Dried fruit crumble		11.50
«Classic» tiramisu Savoiardi Mascarpone Egg		12.50
Chocolate rum cake «warm heart» (waiting time 12 minutes) Vanilla sauce		13.50
Vermicelles Meringues Cream	large small	12.50 9.50
Sorbet variation Lime Plum Mango-Passion Fruit	large small	12.50 9.50
Iced coffee «Bodenhaus» Mocha Ice Cream Cream	large small	11.50 8.50
Coupe Denmark Vanilla ice cream Chocolate sauce Cream	large small	12.50 9.50
Nesselrode Coupe Vermicelles Vanilla ice cream Meringues Cream	large small	13.50 10.50

Declaration of origin

Beef Splügen / Grisons-Switzerland Veal Splügen / Grisons-Switzerland

Pork Switzerland

Dry-cured beef, Salsiz»

Splügen / Grisons-Switzerland
Cured ham

Splügen / Grisons-Switzerland
Sausage

Splügen / Grisons-Switzerland
Cheese

Splügen / Grisons-Switzerland
Baked goods

Splügen / Grisons-Switzerland



= gluten-free

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please inform our staff. They will be happy to provide you with a valid alternative.

Despite our utmost care, possible contamination cannot be ruled out. Thank you for your understanding.